
 
 

Private Teachers in Sussex County and Kent County 
 

 
 
 

Flute 

 
Leslie Munroe (Lewes) 

DLKAJ@gmail.com 
 

Ben Ables (Georgetown) 
Ables.ben@gmail.com 

 
Beth Baker (Seaford) 

beth.baker@delmar.k12.de.us 
 

Phoebe Marvel (Georgetown) 
marvelmusiclessons@gmail.com 

 
 

        Oboe and Bassoon 
 

 
Ben Ables (Georgetown) 
Ables.ben@gmail.com 

 
Beth Baker (Seaford) - Bassoon 
beth.baker@delmar.k12.de.us 

 
Phoebe Marvel (Georgetown) 

marvelmusiclessons@gmail.com 
 

 
 
 
 

Clarinet 

 
Cody Level (Lewes) 

Birdlives700e@gmail.com 
 

Nicholas Greeson (Milford) 
nrgreeson@gmail.com 

 
Ben Ables (Georgetown) 
Ables.ben@gmail.com 

 
Kevin Van Syckle (Dover) 

superkvs@prodigy.net 
 

Fred Barr (Fenwick Island) 
fredbarrmusic@gmail.com 
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Beth Baker (Seaford) 
beth.baker@delmar.k12.de.us 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Saxophone 

 
Cody Level (Lewes) 

Birdlives700e@gmail.com 
 

Robert Barbarita (Millsboro) 
Rob.barbarita@gmail.com 

 
Nicholas Greeson (Milford) 

nrgreeson@gmail.com 
 

Kevin Van Syckle (Dover) 
superkvs@prodigy.net 

 
Fred Barr (Fenwick Island) 
fredbarrmusic@gmail.com 

 
Beth Baker (Seaford) 

beth.baker@delmar.k12.de.us 
 

 
 
 
 

French Horn 
 

 
Nicholas Greeson (Milford) 

nrgreeson@gmail.com 
 

Clay Riepen (Selbyville) 
clayriepen@gmail.com 

 
Jillian Bacon (Millsboro) 

jillian.bacon@irsd.k12.de.us 
 

Michael Marotta (Bethany) 
Michael.Marotta@SAAS.k12.de.us 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Trumpet 

 
Paul Baldino 

ppbaldino@gmail.com 
 

Christopher Burkhart (Milton) 
burkhartcp@gmail.com 

 
Brian Mahoney (Selbyville) 

Brianmahoney99@gmail.com 
 

Andrew Rogers (Salisbury, MD) 
andrewjasonrogers@gmail.com 
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Art Henry (Lewes) 

Art8014@yahoo.com 
 

Jillian Bacon (Millsboro) 
jillian.bacon@irsd.k12.de.us 

 
 

 
 
 
 

Trombone/Baritone/Tuba 
 

 
Clay Riepen (Selbyville) 
clayriepen@gmail.com 

  
Art Henry (Lewes) 

Art8014@yahoo.com 
 

 
 

Percussion 

 
Steve Tipping (Dover) 
Contact B&B in Dover 

drums@stephentipping.com 
 

 
Piano 

 

 
Jennifer Barbarita (Millsboro) 
jennifer.barbarita@gmail.com 

 
Guitar/Bass 

 
 

Brian Mahoney (Selbyville) 
Brianmahoney99@gmail.com 

 
Robert Barbarita (Millsboro) 

Rob.barbarita@gmail.com 
 
 

Theory & Composition Fred Barr (Fenwick Island) 
fredbarrmusic@gmail.com 
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